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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1318258080
1318259080
5206AV
5206C2
5206C6
5206FP
5206J1
5206J2
1303816080
1317401080
1329682080
1329685080
1351013080
1329682080
1329685080
1318258080
1318259080
5206AV
5206C2
5206C6
5206FP
5206J1
5206J2

OEM Cross Reference

SABO

DT Spare Parts
SABO

MAGNETI MARELLI
DT Spare Parts
QUINTON HAZELL
SACHS

SACHS

AL-KO

AUTOMEGA

BOGE

KYB

MAGNETI MARELLI
MEYLE

MEYLE

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
NK

DIEDERICHS

1351013080
1351013080
1351013080
1351013080
1351013080
179982
200634
200634
200360
3052060J1
32D35A
345021
351815070000
40267250000
40267250000
4013310
60192036
9971524
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